6
Masking Caps up to +300•C Blue/Black Silicone/EPDM
Part No. Metric
Internal
Diameter
A
Wall
Thickness
C
Internal
Length
B
Pack Size Price Per
1000
ABSC1.8/25.4 M2 1.8mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 1000pcs
ABSC2.8/25.4 M3 2.8mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 1000pcs
ABSC3.2/25.4 1/8” 3.2mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 1000pcs
ABSC3.8/25.4 M4 3.8mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 250pcs
ABSC4.6/25.4 M5 4.6mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 250pcs
ABSC4.8/25.4 M5 4.8mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 1000pcs
ABSC5.7/25.4 M6 5.7mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 250pcs
ABSC5.7/38.1 M6 5.7mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 250pcs
ABSC5.9/38.1 ¼” 5.9mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 250pcs
ABSC7.5/38.1 M8 7.5mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 250pcs
ABSC9.0/38.1 3/8” 9.0mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 250pcs
ABSC9.5/38.1 M10 9.5mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 250pcs
ABSC11.1/25.4 7/16” 11.1mm 1.5mm 25.4mm 200pcs
ABSC11.6/38.1 M12 11.6mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC12.2/38.1 ½” 12.2mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC13.6/38.1 M14 13.6mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 500pcs
ABSC15.2/38.1 M16 15.2mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC15.9/38.1 M17, 3/8” 15.9mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 200pcs
ABSC17.5/38.1 M18 17.5mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC18.5/38.1 - 18.5mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC19.1/38.1 M20, ¾” 19.1mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 200pcs
ABSC20.6/38.1 M22, 7/8” 20.6mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC23.8/38.1 M24 23.8mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC24.6/38.1 M25, 1” 24.6mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC25.4/38.1 M27, 1” 25.4mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC28.6/38.1 M30 28.6mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC30.1/60.0 - 30.1mm 1.5mm 60.0mm 100pcs
ABSC31.8/38.1 M33 31.8mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC38.1/38.1 M39 38.1mm 1.5mm 38.1mm 100pcs
ABSC44.5/50/8 - 44.5mm 1.5mm 50.8mm 50pcs
ABSC50.8/50.8 - 50.8mm 1.5mm 50.8mm 50pcs